(166) Gula [3kg] - StarSie ziacky
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HACAJOVA Katarina
KEKELIOVA Sarah
SUBOVA Denisa
KOLLAROVA Rebecca
HOLESOVA Natélia
BERNADICOVA Patricia
KATERINKOVA Veronika
VERESOVA Lara
GAVALOVICOVA Zuzana
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# Meno
1 p@m PALANSKA Lenka
2 p@m HANULIAKOVA Petra
3 p@m LENKOVA Denisa
4 pEm VALEKOVA Natalia
5 p@m JANKOVICOVA Kristina
6 pam KACANYOVA Vanesa
7 p@m DUROVSKA Emma
8 pam PETROVIC Dorota
9 pEm ZIAKOVA Viktoria
10 pgm BURESOVA Vanessa
11 pgm MINARIKOVA Monika
12 pam MALIKOVA Danka
13 pgm SCASNOVICOVA Sona
14 pam CSOKOVA Eniko
15 pg@m KRCHNAKOVA Sofia
16 pam CERMAKOVA Natdlia
17 p@m SUPICOVA Lenka
18 pgm BUJNOVA Emma
19 p@m OCHABOVA Gabriela
20 pgm KOSMALOVA Simona
21 pEm MOSNAKOVA Sabina
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PALANSKA Lenka
HANULIAKOVA Petra
LENKOVA Denisa
VALEKOVA Natélia
JANKOVICOVA Kristina
KACANYOVA Vanesa
DUROVSKA Emma
PETROVIC Dorota
ZIAKOVA Viktéria
BURESOVA Vanessa
MINARIKOVA Monika
MALIKOVA Danka
SCASNOVICOVA Sona
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Vysledkova listina
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Nar.

2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2003
2001
2001
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2003
2005
2003
2004
2002
2004
2001
2005
2004
2004
2003
2002
2004
2004
2004
2002

10,51
833
10,16
8,97
941
8,35

7,86
7,77
7,38
734
731
7,26

Klub / Krajina

Atletika SK Skalica

Slavia Trencin o.z.

SSK J.A.Komenského Bardejov 1
Atletika SK Skalica

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom
AC Stavbar Nitra

TJ Olympia Galanta

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

Sokol Skalica

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom
AK ASK Slavia Trnava

SK SOG Nitra

SK Vital Bratislava

Atletika SK Skalica

Slavia Trencin o.z.

Atletika Nové Mesto nad Vahom
Atleticky klub Bojnicky

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

Atleticky klub Bojnicky

Atletika SK Skalica

SK Vital Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

SK Vital Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

2 3 4

9,77 11,00 11,54
9,36 10,30 10,67
10,47 10,50 10,15
8,63 10,14 9,22
9,41 9,65 9,60
8,75 8,45 8,77
8,75 8,46 8,81
7,80 8,06 7,77
7,58 7,99
777 7,88
742 X
7,30 6,95
7,26 6,86

11,27
10,04
10,51
10,33
9,99
8,86
8,02
7,75

Vykon
11,54
10,67
10,51
10,33
9,99
8,86

8,81
8,19
7,99
7,88
742
7,31
7,26
7,25
7,25
7,20
6,87
6,80
6,70
6,48
6,37
6,22
6,21
6,13
6,05
5,50
527
514
4,83
4,41

10,06
9,61

9,92
9,37
8,64
8,69
8,19



CSOKOVA Eniko
KRCHNAKOVA Sofia
CERMAKOVA Natélia
SUPICOVA Lenka
BUJNOVA Emma
OCHABOVA Gabriela
KOSMALOVA Simona
MOSNAKOVA Sabina
HACAJOVA Katarina
KEKELIOVA Sarah
SUBOVA Denisa
KOLLAROVA Rebecca
HOLESOVA Natalia
BERNADICOVA Patricia
KATERINKOVA Veronika
VERESOVA Lara
GAVALOVICOVA Zuzana

7,25
7,25
7,04
6,87
6,06
5,96
6,22
6,37
6,02
6,21
6,13
542
5,50
5,20
4,93
4,55
4,20

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

7,15

6,09
587

6,48
5,94
5,26
5,62
5,17
5,99
5,18
5,27
5,14
4,43
4,41
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6,83
7,20
6,58
6,80
6,70
6,09
5,95
6,22
4,87
6,12
6,05
517
4,80
4,66
4,83



	(166) Guľa [3kg] - Staršie žiačky

